
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/10/2022Brut Mixte

COUPE DU CDG44 - ENTREPRISE
Classement Brut

samedi 22 octobre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 CLOUET Stephane AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 11,2 12

DAIGNE Thibault AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 14,3 16 29
-

2 BARBA Ludovic ASCAEN FRA 10,1 11

JOSEPH Francis ASCAEN FRA 24,4 27 25
-

3 CLAIREMBAULT Mathieu MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 13,2 14

BOURGEAIS Jean-Francois MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 16,0 18 25
-

4 MIRO DEL VALLE Yann AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 9,4 10

MIRO DEL VALLE Sandrine AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 35,5 42 21
-

5 GEAY Pierre-Yves AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 12,9 14

DOUBLET Philippe AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 23,2 26 21
-

6 MULLER Patrick ASCAEN FRA 20,1 22

SARAMITTO Laurent ASCAEN FRA 22,3 25 19
-

7 CHARBONNEAU Michaël AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 15,7 17

BILLET Frederick AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 17,9 20 18
-

8 MARECHAL Dominique AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 18,4 20

DAVIAUD Emmanuel AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 19,1 21 18
-

9 THOMAZO Christophe ASGESNA FRA 14,2 16

LE MOINE Yannick ASGESNA FRA 18,8 21 18
-

10 PROUST Joel AS GAZELEC NANTES FRA 22,0 25

LEGER Didier AS GAZELEC NANTES FRA 24,8 28 16
-

11 DECOCK Thierry AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 23,2 26

DOUBLET Celine AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 29,5 35 14
-

12 COPINE Pierre CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 19,9 22

BLANQUART Denis CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 24,9 28 14
-

13 PEUREY Dominique AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 22,3 25

AUDOUIN Régis AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 29,7 33 13
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
14 CHAMPIN Philippe AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 17,0 19

OSTERBURG Claire AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 22,4 26 13
-

15 LEMONNIER Pascal AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 13,4 15

CAILLABET Bruno AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 18,7 21 13
-

16 LE GALL Jean-Christophe AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 27,0 30

DOUCET Dominique AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 28,4 32 12
-

17 JOUAN Michel Henri ASMN FRA 19,5 22

RINGEARD Marie-France ASMN FRA 41 49 12
-

18 AUMON Michel AS FAMAT FRA 19,9 22

GODET Alain AS FAMAT FRA 25,6 29 12
-

19 GUILLOUX Francis AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 25,1 28

AUFFRET Pierre-Yves AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 26,7 30 10
-

20 LENORMAND Loic COSTA FRA 17,3 19

MALLET Jean-Philippe AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 27,7 31 7
-

21 CELESTIN Sebastien ASGESNA FRA 29,5 33

ZIMAGLIA Marc ASGESNA FRA 31,0 35 6
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/10/2022Net Mixte

COUPE DU CDG44 - ENTREPRISE
Classement Net

samedi 22 octobre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 CLOUET Stephane AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 11,2 12

DAIGNE Thibault AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 14,3 16 44
-

2 MIRO DEL VALLE Yann AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 9,4 10

MIRO DEL VALLE Sandrine AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 35,5 42 42
-

3 BARBA Ludovic ASCAEN FRA 10,1 11

JOSEPH Francis ASCAEN FRA 24,4 27 42
-

4 MULLER Patrick ASCAEN FRA 20,1 22

SARAMITTO Laurent ASCAEN FRA 22,3 25 42
-

5 LE GALL Jean-Christophe AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 27,0 30

DOUCET Dominique AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 28,4 32 42
-

6 GEAY Pierre-Yves AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 12,9 14

DOUBLET Philippe AS ALTRAN ET ALCATEL (ASAA) FRA 23,2 26 41
-

7 CLAIREMBAULT Mathieu MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 13,2 14

BOURGEAIS Jean-Francois MANITOU SPORTING CLUB FRA 16,0 18 41
-

8 PROUST Joel AS GAZELEC NANTES FRA 22,0 25

LEGER Didier AS GAZELEC NANTES FRA 24,8 28 40
-

9 JOUAN Michel Henri ASMN FRA 19,5 22

RINGEARD Marie-France ASMN FRA 41 49 39
-

10 MARECHAL Dominique AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 18,4 20

DAVIAUD Emmanuel AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 19,1 21 39
-

11 DECOCK Thierry AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 23,2 26

DOUBLET Celine AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 29,5 35 38
-

12 PEUREY Dominique AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 22,3 25

AUDOUIN Régis AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 29,7 33 37
-

13 COPINE Pierre CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 19,9 22

BLANQUART Denis CLUB SPORTIF IBM FRANCE NANTES FRA 24,9 28 37
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
14 AUMON Michel AS FAMAT FRA 19,9 22

GODET Alain AS FAMAT FRA 25,6 29 36
-

15 THOMAZO Christophe ASGESNA FRA 14,2 16

LE MOINE Yannick ASGESNA FRA 18,8 21 35
-

16 CHARBONNEAU Michaël AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 15,7 17

BILLET Frederick AIRBUS NANTES GOLF FRA 17,9 20 34
-

17 GUILLOUX Francis AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 25,1 28

AUFFRET Pierre-Yves AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 26,7 30 33
-

18 CHAMPIN Philippe AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 17,0 19

OSTERBURG Claire AS DU CHU DE NANTES FRA 22,4 26 32
-

19 CELESTIN Sebastien ASGESNA FRA 29,5 33

ZIMAGLIA Marc ASGESNA FRA 31,0 35 32
-

20 LENORMAND Loic COSTA FRA 17,3 19

MALLET Jean-Philippe AS ORANGE NANTES MKL FRA 27,7 31 30
-

21 LEMONNIER Pascal AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 13,4 15

CAILLABET Bruno AS LOISIRS ET CULTURE 44 FRA 18,7 21 28
-


